
Sumner High School Student Supports
Kalynn Jones
kalynn.jones@hcps.net

School Social Worker
ext 239

Hillary Anderson- Parashis
hillary.andersonparashis@hcps.net

School Psychologist
ext 244

Michelle Scolaro
michelle.scolaro@hcps.net

Student Success Coach 11 & 12
ext 302

Laura Davis
laura.davis1@hcps.net

Math Instructional Coach
ext 8238

Literacy Coach
269 amber.pirotta@hcps.net

Amber Pirottaext

Student Success Coach 9 & 10

Vacancyext 238

leslie.windheuser@hcps.net

Climate & Culture
Leslie Windheuser 259ext

Danette Lyles
danette.lyles@hcps.net

School Social Worker
ext 239

Behavior Support
Alonso Ashwood

alonso.ashwood@hcps.netext 294

Advanced Academics
Kristy Baker
kristy.baker@hcps.net ext 291

Workforce Program Advisor Adult Ed

Adrian Sarmiento
adrian.sarmiento@hcps.net

South County Career Center M/T & Sumner HS W/Th

813-816-1055  Room 184B


